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Puchar Silesia 2013
Katowice, 9-2-2013

Konkurencja 19 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2013-02-09 - 17:48 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" 23.83 KAWĘCKI Radosław 00304 Warsaw 2009-12-18
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. MILBRANT Kacper 11 UKS Salmo Żory 35.91 249
2. CIELECKI Kacper 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 36.16 244
3. SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.98 228
4. ŁYCZAK Jakub UKP Kmita Zabierzów 38.08 209
5. KOWALCZYK Michał 11 Muks Gilus Gilowice 38.53 202
6. KLUSKA Marek 11 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 39.33 189
7. DUDA Mikołaj DOL UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 40.47 174
8. KUBARSKI Kamil 11 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 41.01 167
9. BIELA Mateusz 11 Mks - Mos Katowice 42.46 150

10. KWAPISZ Arkadiusz DOL UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 42.49 150
11. PIETRZAK Michał DOL Klub Sportowy REKIN 43.36 141
12. MIKOŁAJ Kurek 11 UKS "Delfinek"Czestochowa 44.52 130
13. BONSZ Adrian 11 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 44.98 127
14. GWIAZDOWICZ KRZYSZTOF 11 UKS "Delfinek"Czestochowa 45.69 121
15. SZOLC Dominik 11 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 46.21 117
16. PALETTA Remigiusz OP MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.52 114
17. GRZEGORCZYK Michał OP MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.05 104
18. GILŻYŃSKI Szymon DOL UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 49.50 95

13 - 14 lat

1. KAPIAS Michał 11 SiKReT 30.22 418 R
2. SAWICKI Bartosz 11 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.98 388 R
3. GŁĄB Karol RZ Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 32.04 351
4. GÓRAL Michał 11 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.52 336
5. BAL Dominik RZ Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 33.63 303
6. NOWICKI Jakub 11 SiKReT 33.75 300
7. SZEWCZYK Michał WIE K.S Wodnik Śrem 34.17 289
8. OŁDAK Jakub DOL Klub Sportowy REKIN 34.39 284
9. LUBIK Aleksander 11 MKS Pałac Katowice 34.84 273

10. KASPRZYK Albert 11 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA 34.89 272
11. WALESSA Kamil 11 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA 35.03 268
12. MILLER Jakub 11 SiKReT 36.05 246
13. JANISZEWSKI Mikołaj 11 SiKReT 37.19 224
14. GARDYAN Adrian 11 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.26 223
15. PAWŁOWSKI Bogdan RZ Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 37.98 210
16. POTOCKI Jakub 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.16 208
17. SIONKOWSKI Arkadiusz UKP Kmita Zabierzów 38.72 199
18. BRYŁKA Kamil OP MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.92 196
19. KEDZIORA Daniel 11 Ks Piątka Chorzów 39.72 184
20. LANUSZNY Sebastian 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 39.74 184
21. REICHELT Adrian 11 SiKReT 40.21 177
22. JAKÓBCZYK Daniel 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 41.73 159
23. GIEDROWICZ Mateusz DOL Klub Sportowy REKIN 42.97 145
24. STOKFISZ Jakub 11 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 44.19 133
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Puchar Silesia 2013
Katowice, 9-2-2013

Konkurencja 19, Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy, Eliminacje

15 - 16 lat

1. MURZYN Dawid SK MAL MKS Jordan Kraków 26.45 624 A
2. TOPOLSKI Arkadiusz SO MAL Ukp Unia Oświęcim 27.79 538 R
3. KOLAWA Remigiusz 11 UKS Salmo Żory 28.20 515 R
4. WENDA Patryk KUJ MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 29.24 462 R
5. CHOWANIEC Łukasz 11 Uks  Trójka 29.44 452 R
6. PIASECKI Kamil WIE K.S Wodnik Śrem 29.75 438 R
7. BODZIOCH Andrzej KUJ MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 29.77 438 R
8. KLIMCZAK Mateusz 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 31.94 354
9. JASTRZĄBEK Karol 11 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.22 345

10. NOWAKOWSKI Damian 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 32.24 344
11. ŚWISTEK Krzysztof 11 Ks Piątka Chorzów 32.28 343
12. PUK Grzegorz 11 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 32.29 343
13. DROŚ Patryk 11 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.36 341
14. MOSKAŁA Michał 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 34.72 276
15. ŻYTO Grzegorz WIE K.S Wodnik Śrem 36.63 235
16. ZIELINSKI Szymon UKP Kmita Zabierzów 36.77 232

Open

1. POLEWKA Tomek Uks Ruch Grudziadz 24.82 755 A
2. KRZEWIŃSKI Patryk KUJ MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 26.42 626 A
3. MURZYN Dawid SK MAL MKS Jordan Kraków 26.45 624 A
4. KROGULSKI Filip MAL Ukp Unia Oświęcim 26.48 622 A
5. WYSOCZYŃSKI Mateusz SK MAL MKS Jordan Kraków 26.49 621 A
6. UNGEHEUER Mateusz RZ Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 26.63 612 A
7. KISIEL Adrian 11 AZS AWF Katowice 27.04 584 R
8. TOPOLSKI Arkadiusz SO MAL Ukp Unia Oświęcim 27.79 538 R
9. KOLAWA Remigiusz 11 UKS Salmo Żory 28.20 515 R

10. WENDA Patryk KUJ MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 29.24 462 R
11. CHOWANIEC Łukasz 11 Uks  Trójka 29.44 452 R
12. ŻYBURA KORNEL PDK Mkp Bobry Dębica 29.67 442 R
13. PIASECKI Kamil WIE K.S Wodnik Śrem 29.75 438 R
14. BODZIOCH Andrzej KUJ MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 29.77 438 R
15. KAPIAS Michał 11 SiKReT 30.22 418 R
16. SAWICKI Bartosz 11 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.98 388 R
17. PŁOWIEC Mateusz 11 SiKReT 31.74 361 R
18. ŚLUSARCZYK Paweł DOL UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 31.81 359 R
19. POCHOPIEŃ Jan MAL UKS "Jasień" Sucha Beskidzka 31.86 357
20. KLIMCZAK Mateusz 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 31.94 354
21. GŁĄB Karol RZ Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 32.04 351
22. JASTRZĄBEK Karol 11 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.22 345
23. NOWAKOWSKI Damian 11 MOSiR Mysłowice 32.24 344
24. ŚWISTEK Krzysztof 11 Ks Piątka Chorzów 32.28 343
25. PUK Grzegorz 11 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 32.29 343
26. DROŚ Patryk 11 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.36 341
27. GÓRAL Michał 11 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.52 336
28. NOGIEĆ Jakub 11 SiKReT 32.60 333
29. BAL Dominik RZ Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 33.63 303
30. NOWICKI Jakub 11 SiKReT 33.75 300
31. SZEWCZYK Michał WIE K.S Wodnik Śrem 34.17 289
32. OŁDAK Jakub DOL Klub Sportowy REKIN 34.39 284
33. MOSKAŁA Michał 11 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 34.72 276
34. LUBIK Aleksander 11 MKS Pałac Katowice 34.84 273
35. KASPRZYK Albert 11 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA 34.89 272
36. WALESSA Kamil 11 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki RUDA 35.03 268
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Puchar Silesia 2013
Katowice, 9-2-2013

Konkurencja 19, Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

37. MILBRANT Kacper 11 UKS Salmo Żory 35.91 249
38. MILLER Jakub 11 SiKReT 36.05 246
39. CIELECKI Kacper 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 36.16 244
40. ŻYTO Grzegorz WIE K.S Wodnik Śrem 36.63 235
41. ZIELINSKI Szymon UKP Kmita Zabierzów 36.77 232
42. SUCHAŃSKI Przemysław 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 36.98 228
43. JANISZEWSKI Mikołaj 11 SiKReT 37.19 224
44. GARDYAN Adrian 11 KS. Górnik Radlin 37.26 223
45. PAWŁOWSKI Bogdan RZ Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 37.98 210
46. ŁYCZAK Jakub UKP Kmita Zabierzów 38.08 209
47. POTOCKI Jakub 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 38.16 208
48. KOWALCZYK Michał 11 Muks Gilus Gilowice 38.53 202
49. SIONKOWSKI Arkadiusz UKP Kmita Zabierzów 38.72 199
50. BRYŁKA Kamil OP MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.92 196
51. KLUSKA Marek 11 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 39.33 189
52. KEDZIORA Daniel 11 Ks Piątka Chorzów 39.72 184
53. LANUSZNY Sebastian 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 39.74 184
54. REICHELT Adrian 11 SiKReT 40.21 177
55. DUDA Mikołaj DOL UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 40.47 174
56. KUBARSKI Kamil 11 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 41.01 167
57. JAKÓBCZYK Daniel 11 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 41.73 159
58. BIELA Mateusz 11 Mks - Mos Katowice 42.46 150
59. KWAPISZ Arkadiusz DOL UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 42.49 150
60. GIEDROWICZ Mateusz DOL Klub Sportowy REKIN 42.97 145
61. PIETRZAK Michał DOL Klub Sportowy REKIN 43.36 141
62. STOKFISZ Jakub 11 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 44.19 133
63. MIKOŁAJ Kurek 11 UKS "Delfinek"Czestochowa 44.52 130
64. BONSZ Adrian 11 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 44.98 127
65. GWIAZDOWICZ KRZYSZTOF 11 UKS "Delfinek"Czestochowa 45.69 121
66. SZOLC Dominik 11 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 46.21 117
67. PALETTA Remigiusz OP MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.52 114
68. GRZEGORCZYK Michał OP MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.05 104
69. GILŻYŃSKI Szymon DOL UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 49.50 95
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